
Ballet
The Sound of



The Sound of Ballet

This Naxos segment catalogue contains a wealth of music from the world of 
ballet, from the genre’s inception right through to its contemporary forms. This rich 
resource has its roots in the Italian Renaissance and 17th century French theatre, 
but ballet in the form we generally know it today emerged during the Romantic era 
developments of the 19th century. With Swan Lake, The Sleeping Beauty and The 
Nutcracker, Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky showed how the master of symphonic writing 
was able to apply some of his finest expressions to the stage, helping to establish 
the robust tradition of Russian ballet that continues today. The Parisian scene at 
the time similarly flourished with celebrated works such as Adolphe Adam’s Giselle 
and Léo Delibes’ Coppélia. Paris was never to be the same, however, following the 
arrival of Serge Diaghilev’s Ballets Russes. It was Diaghilev who commissioned 
Maurice Ravel’s Daphnis et Chloé, for example, and collaborated with Igor 
Stravinsky, the composer who revolutionised 20th-century music with his score for 
The Rite of Spring.

Soon afterwards, Darius Milhaud’s La création du monde brought jazz influences 
to Paris from the United States, and the harsh realities of 1920s moral corruption in 
Eastern Europe resulted in Béla Bartók’s banned pantomime ballet The Miraculous 
Mandarin. The frontier narratives of America found voice in works such as Aaron 
Copland’s Appalachian Spring, Rodeo and Billy the Kid, while the life of the 
country’s bustling cities became projected in Leonard Bernstein’s Fancy Free. 
Elsewhere, the influence of the Ballets Russes continued to resonate in works such 
as Prokofiev’s Romeo and Juliet, Dmitri Shostakovich’s The Golden Age and Sir 
Arthur Bliss’ Adam Zero.

Such an overview barely scratches the surface of the extent to which ballet music 
is represented on the Naxos label. Renowned scores can be found alongside new 
discoveries, all performed to world class standards, and all capable of bringing the 
excitement and atmosphere of the stage into your music collection.

8.
55

07
55

-5
6

8.
57

29
24

8.
57

12
01

8.
55

74
33

2



BALLET MUSIC

3

ADAM, Adolphe (1803-1856)
Giselle (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Slovak RSO / Andrew Mogrelia

ADAM, Adolphe (1803-1856)
Giselle (Highlights)
Slovak RSO / Andrew Mogrelia

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete)        
(+Concerto for Orchestra)
Seattle Symphony Chorale / Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet) 
(+Dance Suite • Hungarian Pictures)
Bournemouth SO & Chorus / Marin Alsop

8.
55

07
55

-5
6

8.
57

29
24

8.
57

12
01

8.
55

74
33

7 30099 57552 2

7 47313 29247 9

7 47313 12017 8

7 47313 24332 7



4

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
The Wooden Prince (Complete Ballet)
Bournemouth SO / Marin Alsop

8.
57

05
34

8.
55

92
80

8.
55

70
98

7 47313 05347 6

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
The Miraculous Mandarin Suite (+BRAHMS)
London SO / Jonathan Pasternack

8.
57

24
48

7 47313 24487 4
8.

55
76

41
8.

55
34

60

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
NAXOS SUPER AUDIO CD (SACD)
The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet) 
(+Dance Suite • Hungarian Pictures)
Bournemouth SO & Chorus / Marin Alsop

6.
11

00
88

7 47313 10886 2

BARTÓK, Béla (1881-1945)
NAXOS DVD AUDIO (DVD-A)
The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet) 
(+Dance Suite • Hungarian Pictures)
Bournemouth SO & Chorus / Marin Alsop

5.
11

00
88

7 47313 10885 5



BALLET MUSIC

5

BERNSTEIN, Leonard (1918-1990)
Fancy Free • Dybbuk (Complete Ballets)
Mel Ulrich, Baritone / Mark Risinger, Bass / Nashville SO / 
Andrew Mogrelia

BAYER, Josef (1852-1913)
The Fairy Doll (Complete Ballet)
Slovak RSO / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
55

92
80

8.
55

70
98

7 47313 20982 8

6 36943 92802 8

BLISS, Sir Arthur (1891-1975)
Checkmate (Complete Ballet) (+Mêlée Fantasque)
Royal Scottish NO / David Lloyd-Jones

8.
55

76
41

7 47313 26412 4

BLISS, Sir Arthur (1891-1975)
Adam Zero (+A Colour Symphony)
English Northern Philharmonia / David Lloyd-Jones

8.
55

34
60

7 30099 44602 0



6

COPLAND, Aaron (1900-1990)
Billy the Kid (Suite) (+Symphony No. 3)
New Zealand SO / James Judd

COPLAND, Aaron (1900-1990)
Rodeo (Complete Ballet) • Dance Panels 
(+El Salón México • Danzón Cubano)
Detroit SO / Leonard Slatkin

COPLAND, Aaron (1900-1990)
Rodeo: Four Dance Episodes • Billy the Kid Suite
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

8.
55

91
06

8.
55

97
58

8.
57

12
02

8.
55

33
56

-5
7

8.
55

33
38

-3
9

8.
55

00
80

6 36943 91062 7

6 36943 97582 4

7 47313 12027 7

COPLAND, Aaron (1900-1990)
Appalachian Spring • Rodeo • Billy the Kid 
(+Fanfare for the Common Man)
Slovak RSO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

8.
55

02
82

8.
55

92
40

7 30099 52822 1

NEW



BALLET MUSIC

7

DELIBES, Léo (1836-1891)
Coppélia (Complete Ballet in 3 Acts) • La Source 
(Suite No. 2) [2 CDs]
Slovak RSO / Andrew Mogrelia

DELIBES, Léo (1836-1891)
Sylvia (Complete Ballet) (+SAINT-SAËNS) [2 CDs]
Razumovsky Sinfonia / Andrew Mogrelia

DELIBES, Léo (1836-1891)
The Best of French Ballet: Coppélia • Sylvia • 
La Source • Kassya • Le Roi s’amuse
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

33
56

-5
7

8.
55

33
38

-3
9

8.
55

00
80

7 30099 50802 5

7 30099 43562 8

7 30099 43382 2

COPLAND, Aaron (1900-1990)
Rodeo • Prairie Journal 
(+The Red Pony Suite • Letter from Home)
Buffalo PO / JoAnn Falletta

8.
55

92
40

6 36943 92402 0



8

8.
57

09
99

8.
55

35
03

-0
4

8.
55

75
82

FALLA, Manuel de (1876-1946)
El Sombrero de Tres Picos
(The Three-Cornered Hat) • El Amor Brujo 
(Love, the Magician)
Alicia Nafe, Maria Jose Martos, Mezzo-Soprano / Asturias SO / 
Maximiano Valdes

FREITAS, Frederico de (1902-1980)
The Silly Girl’s Dance • The Wall of Love 
(+Medieval Suite • Ribatejo)
Royal Scottish NO / Álvaro Cassuto

FALLA, Manuel de (1876-1946)
El Amor Brujo (Love, the Magician)                                                                                              
(+El Retablo de Maese Pedro - Master Peter’s 
Puppet Show)
Nancy Fabiola Herrera, Mezzo-Soprano / Jordi Galofre, Tenor
Natacha Valladares, Soprano / Ismael Pons-Tena, Baritone
I Cameristi / Diego Dini-Ciacci / Maurizio Dini-Ciacci

8.
55

78
00

8.
57

30
95

8.
55

34
99

7 30099 44992 2

7 47313 28002 5

7 47313 30957 3

FALLA, Manuel de (1876-1946)
NAXOS DVD AUDIO (DVD-A)
El Sombrero de Tres Picos (The Three-Cornered 
Hat) • El Amor Brujo (Love, the Magician)
Alicia Nafe, Maria Jose Martos, Mezzo-Soprano / Asturias SO / 
Maximiano Valdes

5.
11

00
18

7 47313 10185 6
8.

55
03

24
-2

5

NEW



BALLET MUSIC

9

GINASTERA, Alberto (1916-1983)
Estancia, Op. 8* • Suite de danzas criollas, Op. 15  
Panambí, Op. 1* • Ollantay, Op. 17 •
Popol Vuh: The Mayan Creation, Op. 44 
(*excerpts)
London SO / BBC National Orchestra of Wales /
Jerusalem SO / Gisele Ben-Dor

8.
57

09
99

7 47313 09997 9

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 1 - Raymonda 
(Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

8.
55

35
03

-0
4

7 30099 45032 4

GINASTERA, Alberto (1916-1983)
Panambí • Estancia (Complete Ballets)
Luis Gaeta, Narrator, Bass-Baritone / London SO / Giséle Ben-Dor

8.
55

75
82

7 47313 25822 2

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
Les Sylphides (Chopiniana) 
(+TCHAIKOVSKY: The Nutcracker) [2 CDs]
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

03
24

-2
5

7 30099 53242 6



10

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
The Seasons Op. 67 
(+TCHAIKOVSKY: Sleeping Beauty)
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

00
79

7 30099 50792 9

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 8 - The Seasons 
(+Scènes de Ballet • Scène Dansante)
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

8.
55

39
15

7 30099 49152 5

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
The Seasons Op. 67
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

40
49

6 36943 40492 8

8.
55

92
42

8.
55

40
54

8.
55

08
00

8.
55

34
96

-9
7

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 19 
Les Ruses d’amour (Ballet)
Iaşi Moldova PO / Horia Andreescu

8.
57

24
47

7 47313 24477 5



BALLET MUSIC

11

GOULD, Morton (1913-1996)
Fall River Legend (+Jekyll and Hyde Variations)
James F. Neal, Narrator / Nashville SO / Kenneth Schermerhorn

KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
Ballet Music from Gayane • Spartacus • 
Masquerade
St. Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
Gayane Suites Nos. 1-3
St. Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

8.
55

92
42

8.
55

40
54

8.
55

08
00

6 36943 92422 8

7 30099 58002 1

6 36943 40542 0

GLIÈRE, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
The Red Poppy (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
St. Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

8.
55

34
96

-9
7

7 30099 44962 5



12

KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
Spartacus Suites Nos. 1-3
St. Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

8.
55

08
01

7 30099 58012 0

KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
Spartacus (Suite No. 4) • At the Circus • 
(+Dance Suite • Masquerade)
St Petersburg State SO / Moscow SO / Andre Anichanov /
Dmitry Yablonsky

KRAUS, Joseph Martin (1756-1792)
Fiskarena (The Fishermen) (+Pantomimes)
Swedish CO / Petter Sundkvist

MARTINŮ, Bohuslav (1890-1959)
La revue de cuisine (Complete Ballet) 
(+Harpsichord Concerto • Chamber Music No. 1 • 
Les rondes)
Holst-Sinfonietta / Klaus Simon

8.
55

08
02

8.
55

72
87

8.
55

74
98

8.
57

24
85

7 30099 58022 9

7 47313 24982 4

7 47313 24857 5

8.
55

40
05

8.
55

46
10

8.
55

09
68

-6
9



BALLET MUSIC

13

MILHAUD, Darius (1892-1974)
La Création du monde • Le Boeuf sur le toit 
(+Suite provencale)
Tomoko Makuuchi, Soprano / Jian Zhao, Mezzo-Soprano
Mathias Vidal, Tenor / Bernard Deletre, Bass / Orchestre National 
de Lille-Region Nord / Jean-Claude Casadesus

8.
55

72
87

7 47313 22872 0

OFFENBACH, Jacques (1819-1880)
Gaîté Parisienne (Complete Ballet) • 
Offenbachiana (arr. Manuel Rosenthal)
Orchestre Philharmonique de Monte-Carlo / Manuel Rosenthal

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Cinderella (Suite from the Ballet)
(+TCHAIKOVSKY)
Brian Cant, Narrator / NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

8.
55

40
05

8.
55

46
10

6 36943 40052 4

6 36943 46102 0

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Cinderella Suites Nos. 1-3 • On the Dnieper             
(+Scythian Suite) [2 CDs]
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

8.
55

09
68

-6
9

7 30099 59682 4



14

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo & Juliet (Highlights) • 
Cinderella Suite No. 1
Slovak State PO / NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar / 
Andrew Mogrelia

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo and Juliet, Op. 64 (Highlights)
NSO of Ukraine / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
55

32
73

8.
57

29
28

7 30099 42732 6

7 47313 29287 5

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo and Juliet (Complete Ballet in Four Acts) 
[2 CDs]
NSO of Ukraine / Andrew Mogrelia

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo and Juliet
June Whitfield, Narrator / NSO of Ukraine / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
55

31
84

-8
5

8.
55

76
75

8.
57

12
10

8.
55

03
81

7 30099 41842 3

7 47313 26752 1

8.
55

40
57

8.
57

23
18



BALLET MUSIC

15

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953) 
Romeo and Juliet Suites Nos. 1 & 2 
(+Pushkin Waltz No. 2)
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Suites: Lieutenant Kijé • Romeo & Juliet • 
Cinderella (+The Love for Three Oranges)
Slovak State PO (Kosice) / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
57

12
10

8.
55

03
81

7 30099 53812 1

7 47313 12107 6

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Suites from Romeo and Juliet • Cinderella 
(+Lieutenant Kijé • The Love for Three Oranges)
Ukrainian State SO / NSO of Ukrainian / Theodore Kuchar / 
Andrew Mogrelia

PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Suite from Romeo and Juliet (arr. Borisovsky)
Rivka Golani, Matthew Jones, Viola / Michael Hampton, Piano

8.
55

40
57

8.
57

23
18

7 47313 23187 4

6 36943 40572 7



16

RAVEL, Maurice (1875-1937)
Daphnis et Chloé (+HOVHANESS)
Seattle Symphony Chorale / Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

RAVEL, Maurice (1875-1937)
Daphnis et Chloé 
(Complete Ballet in Three Parts)
Leipzig MDR Radio Choir / Lyon NO / Jun Märkl

8.
55

04
24

8.
57

22
50

8.
57

12
11

8.
57

09
92

7 47313 12117 5

7 47313 09927 6 8.
57

02
45

8.
57

22
43

RAVEL, Maurice (1875-1937)
Daphnis et Chloé, Suite No.1 • Ma mére l’oye 
(+Boléro • Valses nobles et sentimentales)
Slovak Philharmonic Chorus /  Slovak RSO / Kenneth Jean

8.
55

01
73

7 30099 51732 4

RAVEL, Maurice (1875-1937)
Daphnis et Chloé 
(Complete Ballet in Three Parts)
Bordeaux Opera Chorus / Bordeaux Aquitaine NO / 
Laurent Petitgirard

8.
57

00
75

7 47313 00757 8



BALLET MUSIC

17

RAVEL, Maurice (1875-1937)
 Daphnis et Chloé, Suite No. 2 
(+Rapsodie Espagnole • Pavane pour une infante 
defunte • La Valse)
Slovak RSO / Slovak Radio Symphony Chorus / Kenneth Jean

REVUELTAS, Silvestre (1899-1940)
La Coronela (+Itinerarios • Colorines)
Santa Barbara SO / Giséle Ben-Dor

8.
55

04
24

8.
57

22
50

7 30099 54242 5

7 47313 22507 1

ROUSSEL, Albert (1869-1937)
Bacchus et Ariane (Complete Ballet) 
(+Symphony No. 3)
Royal Scottish NO / Stéphane Denéve

ROUSSEL, Albert (1869-1937)
Le festin de l’araignée (The Spider’s Banquet) • 
Padmâvatî (Suites)
Royal Scottish NO / Stéphane Denéve

8.
57

02
45

8.
57

22
43

7 47313 02457 5

7 47313 22437 1



18

8.
55

59
99

8.
57

12
21

8.
55

02
63

SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
The Golden Age (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Royal Scottish NO / Jose Serebrier

SHCHEDRIN, Rodion Konstantinovich (b. 1932)
Carmen Suite (+Concerto for Orchestra, 
“Naughty Limericks”)
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

8.
57

02
17

-1
8

8.
55

30
38

7 30099 40382 5

7 47313 02177 2 8.
55

75
00

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Ballets [6 CDs]
Various Artists

8.
50

60
09

7 47313 60093 9

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Classics Explained: An Introduction to...
STRAVINSKY The Rite of Spring [2 CDs]
Jeremy Siepmann, Narrator

8.
55

80
85

-8
6

6 36943 80852 8



BALLET MUSIC

19

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Firebird 
(Transcribed for Piano by the Composer)
Idil Biret, Piano

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Firebird (Complete Ballet) (+Fireworks)
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

8.
55

59
99

8.
57

12
21

7 47313 59992 9

7 47313 12217 2

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Firebird • Petrushka (+Suites Nos. 1 and 2)
BRT Philharmonic, Brussels / Alexander Rahbari

8.
55

02
63

7 30099 52632 6

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Firebird (Complete Ballet) • 
Petrushka (1947 version)
Philharmonia Orchestra / Robert Craft

8.
55

75
00

7 47313 25002 8



20

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Le sacre du printemps (The Rite of Spring) •        
Jeu de cartes
BRT Philharmonic, Brussels / Alexander Rahbari

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Petrushka (+Song of the Nightingale)
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

8.
55

04
72

8.
57

12
24

8.
57

12
23

8.
57

12
22

8.
55

75
01

7 30099 54722 2

7 47313 12227 1

8.
55

75
02

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Pulcinella (+Danses Concertantes)
Ian Bostridge, Tenor / Henry Herford, Baritone / Fiona Janes, 
Soprano / Bournemouth Sinfonietta / Stefan Sanderling

8.
55

31
81

7 30099 41812 6

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Pulcinella • The Fairy’s Kiss
Diana Montague, Mezzo-Soprano / Robin Leggate, Tenor
Mark Beesley, Bass / London SO / Philharmonia Orchestra
Robert Craft

8.
55

75
03

7 47313 25032 5



BALLET MUSIC

21

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Pulcinella (Complete Ballet) 
(+Scherzo fantastique)
Susan Graham, Soprano / Wilson Gran, Tenor / Jan Opalach, 
Bass / Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Rite of Spring (+Dumbarton Oaks)
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
The Rite of Spring (+The Nightingale)
London SO / Robert Craft

8.
57

12
24

8.
57

12
23

8.
55

75
01

7 47313 12247 9

7 47313 12237 0

7 47313 25012 7

STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Three Greek Ballets: Apollo • Agon • Orpheus
London SO / Orchestra of St. Luke‘s / Robert Craft

8.
55

75
02

7 47313 25022 6



22

8.
55

00
50

8.
55

03
24

-2
5

8.
55

53
42

SULLIVAN, Arthur (1842-1900)
Pineapple Poll (arr. Mackerras) 
(+Irish Symphony)
Royal Liverpool PO / David Lloyd-Jones

8.
57

03
51

7 47313 03517 5

SZYMANOWSKI, Karol (1882-1937)
Harnasie (Ballet-Pantomime) • Mandragora 
(+Prince Potemkin: Incidental Music to Act V)
Wieslaw Ochman, Alexander Pinderak, Tenor / Warsaw 
Philharmonic Choir / Warsaw PO / Antoni Wit

8.
57

07
23

7 47313 07237 8

SZYMANOWSKI, Karol (1882-1937)
Harnasie (Ballet Pantomime) • Mandragora 
(Pantomime) (+Etude for Orchestra)
Henryk Grychnik, Tenor / Polish State Philharmonic Chorus 
(Katowice) / Polish State PO / Karol Stryja

8.
55

36
86

7 30099 46862 6

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Ballet Music [7 CDs]
Various Artists

8.
50

70
09

7 47313 70093 6

8.
57

04
18



BALLET MUSIC

23

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Nutcracker • Swan Lake
Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

8.
55

00
50

7 30099 50502 4

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
The Nutcracker (Complete Ballet) 
(+GLAZUNOV: Les Sylphides) [2 CDs]
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

03
24

-2
5

7 30099 53242 6

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Nutcracker (Suite from the Ballet)
(+RIMSKY-KORSAKOV)
Prunella Scales, Narrator / Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

8.
55

53
42

7 47313 53422 7

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Ballet Suites (Transcriptions for Piano Four 
Hands): The Sleeping Beauty • Swan Lake • 
The Nutcracker
Aurora Duo

8.
57

04
18

7 47313 04187 9



24

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Sleeping Beauty (+GLAZUNOV)
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
The Sleeping Beauty, Op. 66 (Complete Ballet) 
[3 CDs]
Slovak State PO (Kosice) / Andrew Mogrelia

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
The Sleeping Beauty, Op. 66 (Highlights)
Slovak State PO / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
55

00
79

8.
55

04
90

-9
2

8.
57

29
31

7 30099 50792 9

7 30099 54902 8

7 47313 29317 9

8.
55

58
73

-7
4

8.
57

29
32

8.
55

71
74

N
B

D
00

27

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Nutcracker • Swan Lake • Sleeping Beauty
(Highlights)
Josef Bogacz, Violin / Slovak PO / Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard / 
Michael Halasz

8.
55

32
71

7 30099 42712 8



BALLET MUSIC

25

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Swan Lake (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Russian State SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Swan Lake (Highlights)
Russian State SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Swan Lake
Angela Rippon, Narrator / Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

VERDI, Giuseppe (1813-1901)
Ballet Music from the Operas (Complete)
[Blu-ray Audio]
Bournemouth SO / José Serebrier

8.
55

58
73

-7
4

8.
57

29
32

8.
55

71
74

N
B

D
00

27

7 47313 58732 2

7 47313 29327 8

7 47313 21742 7

7 30099 00276 9



26

8.
22

37
34

-3
5

8.
22

37
72

-7
3

8.
22

50
28

VERDI, Giuseppe (1813-1901)
Ballet Music from the Operas (Complete) [2 CDs]
Bournemouth SO / José Serebrier

8.
57

28
18

-1
9

7 47313 28187 9

INVITATION TO THE DANCE: Giselle (Suite) • 
Faust (Ballet Music) • Lakmé (Airs de danse) • 
Dance of the Hours
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

8.
55

00
81

7 30099 50812 4

WALTON, William (1902-1983)
The Quest (Complete Ballet) • The Wise Virgins 
(Suite from the Ballet)
English Northern Philharmonia / David Lloyd-Jones

GREAT BALLET [10CD Box Set]
Various Artists

8.
55

58
68

8.
50

10
55

8.
57

82
05

7 47313 58682 0

7 30099 10554 5



BALLET MUSIC

27

Ballet Music from Marco Polo
ADAM, Adolphe (1803-1856)
La Filleule des Fées (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Queensland SO / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
22

37
34

-3
5

7 30099 37342 5

ADAM, Adolphe (1803-1856)
La Jolie Fille de Gand (Complete Ballet) [2 CDs]
Queensland SO / Andrew Mogrelia

8.
22

37
72

-7
3

7 30099 37722 5

ARENSKY, Anton Stepanovich (1861-1906)
Egyptian Nights (Ballet in One Act)
Moscow SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

8.
22

50
28

6 36943 50282 2

MY FIRST BALLET ALBUM
Various Artists

8.
57

82
05

7 47313 82057 3



28

GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich
(1865-1936) 
The Seasons • Scenes de Ballet
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenard

BERNERS, Lord (1883-1950) 
Triumph of Neptune • L’uomo dai baffi (+Valses 
bourgeoises • Polka)
English Northern Philharmonia / Royal Ballet Sinfonia
David Lloyd-Jones

8.
22

31
36

8.
22

37
11

7 30099 31362 9

7 30099 37112 4

IBERT, Jacques (1890-1962) 
Diane de Poitiers (Suites I & II) • La Licorne 
(Complete Ballet)
Moscow SO / Adriano

8.
22

38
54

7 30099 38542 8

8.
22

33
46

8.
22

36
12

8.
22

36
77

8.
22

37
79

BERNERS, Lord (1883-1950) 
Ballet Music: Les Sirènes • Cupid and Psyche 
(+Caprice Péruvien)
Miriam Blennerhasset, Mezzo-Soprano / RTE Sinfonietta / 
David Lloyd-Jones

8.
22

37
80

7 30099 37802 4



BALLET MUSIC

29

RESPIGHI, Ottorino (1879-1936) 
Ballets: Le astuzie di Colombina • Sèvres de la 
vieille France • La pentola magica
Jakub Francisci, Boy Soprano / Ludovit Ludha, Tenor
Josef Skorepa, Violin / Slovak RSO / Adriano

8.
22

33
46

7 30099 33462 4

SAINT-SAËNS, Camille (1835-1921) 
Javotte (Complete Ballet)
Queensland Orchestra / Andrew Mogrelia

SULLIVAN, Arthur (1842-1900) 
Victoria and Merrie England (Complete Ballet)
RTE Sinfonietta / Andrew Penny

8.
22

36
12

8.
22

36
77

7 30099 36122 4

7 30099 36772 1

TCHEREPNIN, Nikolay (1873-1945) 
Le Pavillon d’ Armide (Fantastic Ballet)
Moscow SO / Henry Shek

8.
22

37
79

7 30099 37792 8



Index

30

ADAM, Adolphe Giselle (Complete Ballet).........................................................................................................3
ADAM, Adolphe Giselle (Highlights)..................................................................................................................3
BARTÓK, Béla The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete).......................................................................................3
BARTÓK, Béla The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet).............................................................................3
BARTÓK, Béla The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet) (SACD)................................................................4
BARTÓK, Béla The Miraculous Mandarin (Complete Ballet) (DVD-A)...............................................................4
BARTÓK, Béla The Miraculous Mandarin Suite.................................................................................................4
BARTÓK, Béla The Wooden Prince (Complete Ballet)......................................................................................4
BAYER, Josef The Fairy Doll (Complete Ballet).................................................................................................5
BERNSTEIN, Leonard Fancy Free • Dybbuk (Complete Ballets)......................................................................5
BLISS, Sir Arthur Adam Zero.............................................................................................................................5
BLISS, Sir Arthur Checkmate (Complete Ballet)...............................................................................................5
COPLAND, Aaron Appalachian Spring • Rodeo • Billy the Kid..........................................................................6
COPLAND, Aaron Billy the Kid (Suite)...............................................................................................................6
COPLAND, Aaron Rodeo (Complete Ballet) • Dance Panels............................................................................6
COPLAND, Aaron Rodeo: Four Dance Episodes • Billy the Kid Suite...............................................................6
COPLAND, Aaron Rodeo • Prairie Journal........................................................................................................7
DELIBES, Léo The Best of French Ballet: Coppélia • Sylvia • La Source • Kassya • Le Roi s’amuse...............7
DELIBES, Léo Coppélia (Complete Ballet in 3 Acts) • La Source (Suite No. 2).................................................7
DELIBES, Léo Sylvia (Complete Ballet).............................................................................................................7
FALLA, Manuel de El Amor Brujo (Love, the Magician).....................................................................................8
FALLA, Manuel de El Sombrero de Tres Picos (The Three-Cornered Hat) 
	 • El Amor Brujo (Love, the Magician)............................................................................................................8
FALLA, Manuel de El Sombrero de Tres Picos (The Three-Cornered Hat) 
	 • El Amor Brujo (Love, the Magician) (DVD-A).............................................................................................8
FREITAS, Frederico de The Silly Girl’s Dance • The Wall of Love....................................................................8
GINASTERA, Alberto Estancia, Op. 8* • Suite de danzas criollas, Op. 15 • Panambí, Op. 1* 
	 • Ollantay, Op. 17 • Popol Vuh: The Mayan Creation, Op. 44 (*excerpts)....................................................9
GINASTERA, Alberto Panambí • Estancia (Complete Ballets)..........................................................................9
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich Les Sylphides (Chopiniana)...........................................................9
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich Orchestral Works, Vol. 1 - Raymonda (Complete Ballet)...............9
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich Orchestral Works, Vol. 8 - The Seasons......................................10
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich Orchestral Works, Vol. 19 - Les Ruses d’amour (Ballet)..............10
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich The Seasons Op. 67....................................................................10
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich The Seasons Op. 67 (Sleeping Beauty).......................................10
GLIÈRE, Reinhold Moritsevich The Red Poppy (Complete Ballet)................................................................11
GOULD, Morton Fall River Legend..................................................................................................................11
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich Ballet Music from Gayane • Spartacus • Masquerade..................................11
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich Gayane Suites Nos. 1-3................................................................................11
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich Spartacus Suites Nos. 1-3............................................................................12
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich Spartacus (Suite No. 4) • At the Circus.........................................................12
KRAUS, Joseph Martin Fiskarena (The Fishermen).......................................................................................12
MARTINŮ, Bohuslav La revue de cuisine (Complete Ballet)...........................................................................12
MILHAUD, Darius La Création du monde • Le Boeuf sur le toit.......................................................................13
OFFENBACH, Jacques Gaîté Parisienne (Complete Ballet) • Offenbachiana (arr. Manuel Rosenthal)..........13
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Cinderella (Suite from the Ballet)...................................................................................13
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Cinderella Suites Nos. 1-3 • On the Dnieper.................................................................13
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Romeo and Juliet...........................................................................................................14
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Romeo and Juliet (Complete Ballet in Four Acts)..........................................................14
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Romeo & Juliet (Highlights) • Cinderella Suite No. 1.....................................................14
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Romeo and Juliet, Op. 64 (Highlights)...........................................................................14
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Romeo and Juliet Suites Nos. 1 & 2..............................................................................15 
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Suite from Romeo and Juliet (arr. Borisovsky)..............................................................15
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Suites: Lieutenant Kijé • Romeo & Juliet • Cinderella....................................................15
PROKOFIEV, Sergey Suites from Romeo and Juliet • Cinderella....................................................................15
RAVEL, Maurice Daphnis et Chloé..................................................................................................................16
RAVEL, Maurice Daphnis et Chloé (Complete Ballet in Three Parts)..............................................................16
RAVEL, Maurice Daphnis et Chloé (Complete Ballet in Three Parts)..............................................................16



Index

31

RAVEL, Maurice Daphnis et Chloé, Suite No.1 • Ma mére l’oye......................................................................16
RAVEL, Maurice Daphnis et Chloé, Suite No. 2...............................................................................................17
REVUELTAS, Silvestre La Coronela................................................................................................................17
ROUSSEL, Albert Bacchus et Ariane (Complete Ballet)..................................................................................17
ROUSSEL, Albert Le festin de l’araignée (The Spider’s Banquet) • Padmâvatî (Suites).................................17
SHCHEDRIN, Rodion Konstantinovich Carmen Suite...................................................................................18
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry The Golden Age (Complete Ballet).........................................................................18
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Ballets........................................................................................................................18
STRAVINSKY, Igor Classics Explained: An Introduction to... STRAVINSKY The Rite of Spring......................18
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Firebird (Complete Ballet)..........................................................................................19
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Firebird (Complete Ballet) • Petrushka (1947 version)...............................................19
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Firebird (Transcribed for Piano by the Composer).....................................................19
STRAVINSKY, Igor Firebird • Petrushka...........................................................................................................19
STRAVINSKY, Igor Le sacre du printemps (The Rite of Spring) • Jeu de cartes.............................................20
STRAVINSKY, Igor Petrushka..........................................................................................................................20
STRAVINSKY, Igor Pulcinella...........................................................................................................................20
STRAVINSKY, Igor Pulcinella • The Fairy’s Kiss..............................................................................................20
STRAVINSKY, Igor Pulcinella (Complete Ballet)..............................................................................................21
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Rite of Spring (+Dumbarton Oaks) ............................................................................21
STRAVINSKY, Igor The Rite of Spring (+The Nightingale)...............................................................................21
STRAVINSKY, Igor Three Greek Ballets: Apollo • Agon • Orpheus..................................................................21
SULLIVAN, Arthur Pineapple Poll (arr. Mackerras).........................................................................................22
SZYMANOWSKI, Karol Harnasie (Ballet-Pantomime) • Mandragora..............................................................22
SZYMANOWSKI, Karol Harnasie (Ballet Pantomime) • Mandragora (Pantomime).........................................22
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Ballet Music......................................................................................................22
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Ballet Suites (Transcriptions for Piano Four Hands): 
	 The Sleeping Beauty • Swan Lake • The Nutcracker.................................................................................23
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich The Nutcracker (Complete Ballet)....................................................................23
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Nutcracker • Swan Lake...................................................................................23
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Nutcracker (Suite from the Ballet)....................................................................23
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Nutcracker • Swan Lake • Sleeping Beauty (Highlights)..................................24
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich The Sleeping Beauty, Op. 66 (Complete Ballet)...............................................24
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich The Sleeping Beauty, Op. 66 (Highlights)........................................................24
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Sleeping Beauty...............................................................................................24
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Swan Lake (Complete Ballet)...........................................................................25
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Swan Lake (Highlights)....................................................................................25
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich Swan Lake.......................................................................................................25
VERDI, Giuseppe Ballet Music from the Operas (Complete) (Blu-ray Audio)..................................................25
VERDI, Giuseppe Ballet Music from the Operas (Complete)...........................................................................26
WALTON, William The Quest (Complete Ballet) • The Wise Virgins (Suite from the Ballet)............................26
Various Artists GREAT BALLET......................................................................................................................26
Various Artists INVITATION TO THE DANCE: Giselle (Suite) • Faust (Ballet Music) 
	 • Lakmé (Airs de danse) • Dance of the Hours...........................................................................................26
Various Artists MY FIRST BALLET ALBUM....................................................................................................27

BALLET MUSIC FROM MARCO POLO
ADAM, Adolphe La Filleule des Fées (Complete Ballet).................................................................................27
ADAM, Adolphe La Jolie Fille de Gand (Complete Ballet)...............................................................................27
ARENSKY, Anton Stepanovich Egyptian Nights (Ballet in One Act)..............................................................27
BERNERS, Lord Ballet Music: Les Sirènes • Cupid and Psyche.....................................................................28
BERNERS, Lord Triumph of Neptune • L’uomo dai baffi..................................................................................28
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich The Seasons • Scenes de Ballet..................................................28
IBERT, Jacques Diane de Poitiers (Suites I & II) • La Licorne (Complete Ballet).............................................28
RESPIGHI, Ottorino Ballets: Le astuzie di Colombina • Sèvres de la vieille France • La pentola magica.......29
SAINT-SAËNS, Camille Javotte (Complete Ballet)..........................................................................................29
SULLIVAN, Arthur Victoria and Merrie England (Complete Ballet)..................................................................29
TCHEREPNIN, Nikolay Le Pavillon d’ Armide (Fantastic Ballet)......................................................................29



Also Available:

 www.naxos.com • www.naxosmusiclibrary.com • www.classicsonline.com

To view/download these catalogues, 
visit http://www.naxos.com/segmentcatalogues.asp

Visit our blog: blog.naxos.com

NORTHERN
STARS
MUSIC FROM THE
NORDIC AND
BALTIC REGIONS

MARCO POLO • ONDINE • PROPRIUS • SWEDISH SOCIETY • DACAPO

NAXOS • MARCO POLO • ONDINE • PROPRIUS • SWEDISH SOCIETY • DACAPO

Spanish
 Classics

DIGITAL
EXCLUSIVES
C A T A L O G U E

APPS
C A T A L O G U E

Characterful introductions to classical music and literature


